AUG 15, 2016 11:16 AM

50138.3.93

TIP NO

W-5601CN

FED AID NO HSIP-0095(030)
GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNIT REPLACEMENT
BETWEEN MM 124.5 AND MM 149.8

WILSON, NASH

2:00 PM 1/1 001
APR 12 2016 DD00173
25.300 MI

REYNOLDS FENCE & GUARDRAIL
INC

INDIAN TRAIL, NC

TLC WORKS INC

0001
0002
0003
0004

0000100000-N
3000000000-N
3270000000-N
3285000000-N

800
SP
SP
SP

ROADWAY ITEMS

MOBILIZATION

IMPACT ATTEN TYPE 350
GR ANCHOR TYPE 350
GR ANCHOR TYPE M-350

CONTRACT TOTAL

ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER

REYNOLDS FENCE & GUARDRAIL INC
TLC WORKS INC

Lump Sum 5600.00
2 EA 7500.00 15000.00

9 EA 2200.00 19800.00

26 EA 2100.00 54600.00

TOTAL 95000.00

SUB-TOTAL 95000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

1 95000.00

132600.00

37000.00

18000.00 36000.00
2000.00 18000.00
1600.00 41600.00
TOTAL 132600.00
SUB-TOTAL 132600.00



